

MM654 (R1DB) A w s e s h 1.837 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

કચ્છીયાર PM654 રોડ છે કચ્છીયાર યાત્રા

જોના:

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

શ્રી. અકરમી દાગ દાદા અમિત DIVISION

કાર્ડ અવર પ્રમોશન મોદરિયો SUB-DIVISION

સવકામ: ગ્રામ વિસ્તાર રોડ

Ag No. 20 SRD/24-25 MB No. 867

MEASUREMENT BOOK

G.S.T. No. 10 B0BPS 5719 A1Z4

2nd R/A bill

17

Sch. XLV--Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of					
road from Duma pokhar					
PMGSY road to Duma pokhar					
yardow talu					
Agency - Naval Kishore Singh					
Agreement No. SBD 20/2024-25					
Agreement value - 3,90,88/883/-					
Date of issue of work order					
				04/12/2024	
Date of completion (s)				03/12/2024	
Accepted rate -				25.00/- below	
Ud. Date 31.06/25				08/06/2025	
				AE	
Abstract					
2nd R/A bill					
①					
Setting out pillars					
Posutting and fixing working					
benchmark pillars do					
dt vide TMR/P - "					
15 Nos					
@ Rs. 2892.39					43386.00
②					
Cleaning and grubbing					
of road land					
including uprooting					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vegetation — do —					
Qty vide TMB/P-11					
0.642 Hac					
@ Rs. 76926 = 08/hac					49387 = 00
(2) 3 Construction of embankment with materials obtained from borrow pits — do —					
(1) 100 mtr Lead					
Qty vide TMB/P-11					
733.02 m ³					
@ Rs. 260.98/m ³					191306 = 00
(5) for 100 mtr Lead					
Qty vide TMB/P-11					
2982.10 m ³					
@ Rs. 188.29/m ³					552085 = 00
(11) 4 Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders					
Qty vide TMB/P-12					
5248.78 m ³					
@ Rs. 264.51/m ³					1387019 = 00
(5) 5 G.S.R. G.C.					
Construction of granular subbase by spreading well graded					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
materials — do —					
Qty vide TMB/P-12					
		1501.08 m ²			
@ Rs.		4044.99/m ²			6071854.20
⑥/6 WBM - Gr III					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting					
— do —					
Qty vide TMB/P-12					
		521.51 m ²			
@ Rs.		6033.56/m ²			3146562.20
⑦/10 cable duct across road					
providing and laying of					
reinforced cement concrete					
pipe of 200mm φ					
Qty vide TMB/P-13					
		52.50 m ²			
@ Rs.		1258.60/m ²			66076.20
⑧/15 P/f of typical					
messy informality					
sign boards — do —					
Qty vide TMB/P-13					
		4 Nos.			
@ Rs.		13143.22 each			52573.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨/16 Earth work in excavation for foundation of substructure upto 2 mtr depth - do -					
Qty vide TMR/P-15					
59.60 m ³					
@ Rs.	434.82/m ³				25915.200
⑩/17 Providing M-15 PCC (1:2:5) as levelling course in foundation					
Qty vide TMR/P-14					
9.19 m ³					
@ Rs.	7878.76/m ³				72406.20
⑪/18 Plain/reinforced cement concrete in substructure - do -					
Qty vide TMR/P-14					
67.49 m ³					
@ Rs.	8934.27/m ³				607028.20
⑫/19 Providing and laying of Rcc NP3 pipe					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
for culverts - do -					
Qty vide TMR P-14					
15.00 mtr					
① Rs.		8077.97/mtr			121170200
(13) 20		Providing on parapet walls (black and white) painting two coats including primer coat			
Qty vide TMR P-15					
41.28 m ²					
@ Rs.		136.93/m ²			565200
Total					1239241400
Add B. GST @ 1% LC =					2354559200
Add Siginage fee					18281800
Total					14929791200
less contractor @ 20% below					(-) 298595800
Total					1194383300
less previous paid amount (1st R/A bill)					(-) 320146600
Net payable amount in this bill					874236700
Md. J. J. 03/06/25 (S.E.)					
Continuation					03/06/2025 AE